
TO: In spections 

FROM: Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator 

DATE: Oc tober 9, 2003 

RE: c. oro. 's for We lles ley Estates (in the vicinity of #1818 Forest Ave. ) 
(CBL 327BOO7?) (ID 200) -0307) 

After visiting the site, 1 have the following comments : 

Penaining to Building #1 , #2, #3, #4, and # 5, 

Site work complete . 

For Buildings 1-5, I recommend issuing a permanent Cerliticate of Occupancy, 

Please contact me if you have any questions or comments. 
Thank You. 

Cc: 	 Sarah Hopkins , Development Review Servi ces Manager 
Mike Nugent, Inspection Services Manager 

File: 	 0:\plan\drc\welles ley2.doc 



TO Inspections 

FROM : Jay Reynolds , Development Review Coordinator 

DATF: November 20, 2003 

RE: C. of O.'s for We lles ley Estates (in the vicinit y 0(" #18 18 Forest Ave.) 
(GBL JZ7D88P) (ID 2001-0307) 

Afler vi s iting th e site, I have the fo ll owi ng comments: 

Pertaining to Building 6 (#20-32) and Building 7 (#40-46) , ~~ 

Site work complete . 

For Buildings 6 and 7. I recommend issuing a permanent Certificate of Occupancy. 

Please co ntac t me if yo u ha ve any questions or comments. 
Thank You. 

Cc: 	 Sarah Hopkin s, Development Review Services Manag<:r 
Mike Nugent , Inspec tion Servi c Manager 

File: 	 0:\plan\drc\we lleslcy3.doc 



T O: Inspec ti ons 

FROM Jay Reyn olds, De velopme nt Revi ew Coord ina tor 

DATE: Oc tobe r 9, 2003 

RE: C. of O.' s fo r Wellesley EstaEes (i ll the vi c inity o f #1 8 18 Fore st Ave.) 
(CBL 3998081-'1 ) (ID 2001-0307) 

Afte r visiting the site , I have the foll owing comments: 

Pertaining to Build ing # 1, #2. #3, #4, and !f ). 

Site work complete. 

For Buildings 1-5, J recommend issuing a permanent Certificate of Occupancy. 

Please contact me if you have any questi ons or comments. 
Thank You . 

Cc: 	 Sarah Hopkins, Devel opment Review Services M ana ge r 
Mi ke Nugent, Inspec tion Services Manager 

File: 	 0:\plan\drc\welles le y2.doc 



CIIT OF PORTlAND. MAINE 

Departmem of Building Inspection 

LOCATION 183S Fore,! Ave CRL 327 BOI 3001 

Issued [0 \Vcllcslc)' Eslatcs LimllecUG len Buil dt:l s Jnc Date of Issue 1112612003 

~II ill to rntilll that the building. premises. or pan thereof. at the ahove location. built - altered 

- dunged as to u,", under Building Pennit No. 02· 1147 . has had final in\pection, has been found to comorm 
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Cooe of the Ci ty. and is hereby approved fOr 
occupancy or use, limited or othernisc:, as indicated below, 

PORTIO" OF BlJIUlINGOR i'Rf.M!SE APPROvED OCcUPANCY 

Buildi ng. JTumbcr 5 - 5 Uml~ 5 Residential Unll~ 

U;e Group R·3 Type 58 
!3OCA 1999 

Umiting Conditions, 

This cenlficare supersedes 
certificate issued ({ ~/ 
.-.-...-...,....-......-.... .--..........-..-~.- .......-....-.... ...-......-~ .. . __.... ,_....._.._. _. n._._.. ._.OT_.._......._....._._._._._......_. _.......
~ 

(Dal<) Inspector Inspector of Buildings 

I NoIk;'e Thb ('fttitk.-acc IdmcMa InIt.II IJR d ~ or FftrnilElr. &ad 0UiJIw tlD IN: tnIIIIkrred IraaI 
_ 10 ~~ pNpI'.rfY dwIes IlandJ. c.r;.p, .. be turr.WIcd to a-na _ ~ ... _ ~ 



CIIT OF PORllANO. ~WN 
Department of Building Insp"ction 

LOCATION 1838 !"orest A'c (,ilL 327 130 1300 1 

Issu~d to Welle;lcy Estates UmltediGlen Builders Ine 	 Date of Issue IIIZC,I2003 

~II ill to tertif\! that the building. premises. or part thereof. at the above location. built - altered 

- ch2nged as to u"",, und~r Building Permit No. 02· 1147 . has had final inSpection. has been found to conform 
substantially to requir.m~nts o( Zoning Ordinance: and Building Code o( the ity. and is he.reb)" approved (or 
occupancf or U~, limited or othe""i~. as indicated Mlow. 

PoRTION OF BUUDlNG OR I'REMI$S 	 AFPRO\'ED CUPA1<CI' 

BUIlding Number 7 • 4 UnoL, 	 -l Re~idc.nua.1 Unus 
Usc Group R-3 T>pe 511 
BOCA 1999 

Umiting Conditions, 

This certificate SUP"cscdes 
certificate Issu<:d 

App~: 
, ..._--	 ........_.............. .
(2._..... ...__......_.. ..... ..
.......•-.. ..-.._.- -. , - -_.-...-.- .._... --.:::....~ .. ,._...-,_ ...-_.--.--..._.­

( Date) 	 1nsfl'<'lor a/Buildings 

No&i«;. 11111 ccnjlk:au: 1drru.jk" ~~ d INIdIrII 01" ~ .,., 0lP \0 be ~ trc.:I 

QWftd' II) CJtI1Ia ..toen 1""lP'"tn' c:har:IaD hmdIL Gop, WfJ be ~ II) ~ at ~ bt one doil.­

) 

http:1drru.jk


CllY OF PORTlAND, MAINE 

Ikpanment of Building Insp<:ctlon 

([~rlifi.cnt~ of (J1}.c.cupnn.c~ 
LOCATION 1838 Fore,t \t. C BL. 327 8 0 13001 

Jssu~d to Wclle>ley ts"' tes Limi ted/Gk n Builder, I"c Date of Issue 11/2612003 

~. i. to rertifl! that the building. pr~miscs, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered 

- changed as to use under Building Permit No. 02· 11 47 , has had final inspection, has been found to confonn 
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and BuUding Code of the City, and is hereby approved for 
occupancy or use, limited or otherVI1se, as indicated below. 

PoRTION OF BUltDNG OR PREMlSIiS APPROVED OcCUPANCY 

ButldIng Number 6 - 8 Umts 

Untiting Conditions, 

nus ccnificate supersedes 
ccnificate issu~ 

Approved, 

(Dal. ) Inspector 

~ 
I 

8 tJll it~ ReSldentlaJ Dwell m1,!s 
s. Group R·3 Type 5B 

BOCA Iqqq 



CITY OF PORllAND, MAli 'f! 

Dt...1lartmcO( of Building Inspn..t ion 

QIerfificnte of Ol}.c.cupnncl! 
LOCATION 1838 Forest Ave c n L 327 BO I3001 

Issued roWcliesley EstiJlCS Limi ted/Glen ll u ildcl""5 lnl~ Date of Issue 1(1 151200) 

llJlrie is to certiftl that the huilding, prembes. or (YJn thereof. :a t the abo\'e location. bu ill - alrcn:d 

- changed as to lISC under Ruiilling Permil NoU2-1147 .. h:LS h:uJ final inspection. has be 'n found to confoffil 
substantially to requirements of Zonin~ Ordin;mce and Built.Jing .ode: of the Cit)'. and is hcrl:by appn J\'cd for 
occupancy or use, limited or othcrwi.st::, as indicatc:d below. 

PORl lO" Of Bl1lLDING OR PRE""", APPkO\1'O (XC.."'MCV 

Ent ire - BUi ldi ng Number 2 4 Rt:..~idcnli :11 Dwelli ng Uni ts 
U;e Group R3 Typ.: 58 
0 0<'1\ 1'199 

limiting Condjtion!t: 

Thi~ c..:enificate supt.-rsedes ,I
certificate is,<iUcd 

Approved, 


.,,,", ,,, ,,.A.~,,,,,,,_,, , ,, ,,, ,,,.,, ... ,~ ... -'-. ...•... - ­
(Dalc 5- - InsIX.'cto,. Inspeclor al Hulk/i"gs 

Nou.,..... nu.('mllk'llir IdmtIIkt ~.-rd~ ... ~_,.~ 1"_ ~ Irom 
l ""'I1a'" nwwr""""" ~~ ........ ~"''iII hi: ~d 10 • ........,. r. tc.n-"or ont doUIr 

J 

http:othcrwi.st


lTV OF PO RTI.\ND. M.~I E 

Dcpanmenl f Building Inspection 

ar~rtifi.cttt~ of Ol}rt:Upttttt:lJ 
f.()CATlON I 38 ForeM ve 81. 327 8 013001 

Is..o;ucd w\Vcllcslcy Esw(cs Limned/Glen Builders tn~ Da!e of L'iSUC 1011512003 

~. ie to '(f'rtifU thOit the bui lding. prl~mi't{:s. or part thereof. at the abon'. Jnc:nion. built - altered 

_ changed as to use under Building Pcmli( No02·1 147 • ha... had final inspection, 11;1.:) h~cn found to confo ml 
subMantially to requirements of Zoning O rdinance and BuUdlng Code of the Clry. and is hc.:rd l)' appro\'cu for 
occupanq' or use, limited or otlu:rwisc. as inoic..:art.:d bt'lo'tv 

PORnON OF 8 !WING OR 1'REM1S6 APPRO\1cO OCC! 'PAl"n' 

bnlire - BUlldi" ' N umber I 5 Residential Dwelling nils 
U,e Gmup R3 Type 58 
BOCA 1999 

Limiting Conditions; 

lhis certificate supers<'dcs 
certificate issued 

Appr<M:d: 


_.. ......../.. _.. ..._..... - ~'"""==.:s__ 
 , 
Date.' ) lrupee/O,. t'lS{Jector of fluildinRs -

~~ l"«'"~~ Lo..1uI_fII~ur~ MtI ,,..,... tu be InftIIk1rnt ~/ -......1O_ ...hdlfW'I~~ "-" ('~.u&hr~.~ or ~b_dorJI,W 



Cln' Of I'O RTL\ND, MAI NE 

Ot'parlmCI11 ()f Buih..ling Inspeu il ," 

OJertificate of (@rrupanru 
LOCAnON I R38 Forest A \ ' C e ll r. 327 80 13001 

JoS.-"'Ucd toWellcslcy Estates LlmitcdlGlen Builders 1m: I)'JI< of I. lie 1011512003 

~i. is to cerlifv th:u the: building, pre mi!'t('S, o r p:lrl th":fco f, at the :1.00\'<: loC':ll..ion. built - altered 

- changed as to use under Building Pe nnH to.o2· 1147 , has hau finaJ lnspc..'"Ction, has been fo und 10 confon n 
substantially to re_quircmcnts of Zoning Ordin:ml'c anc.! Build inA Code of the ~iry. and i.., he reby appron .--d for 
oc.::(.'"upmc.::y o r liSt:, limited o r o the rwise, 3$ indkated below 

PoRTION OF B lJIlDlNG OR PREMISES API'ltOVED u rn'PANC'! 

Entire .. BUIlding Number b Rcsldemial Dwel ling nits 
U"" Group R3 Type 58 
ROC,\ 1999 

Umiting Condiljon...~ ; 

'[his certificate superst"u 
c('rtmcatc L'i..\uCc.1 

Appro\l."d: 

..... •..... f. .... ,._-. __ .... ­ \ _.- ~ .... -~ .. -...--...- - .-
Dale ) '",,}<'Clo r InstJ«tor ofHt41/dings 



ITY O f PORTI.ANO. ~1'\1 . :E 

Dcpartm~nt of BuUding Inspection 


QIertificate of ®Ccupanc~ 
BL 327 BOI3001 

LoeAnOS 183S Foresl Ave 
Dale: of Issue I()I ISnOO3 

Issued tOWell' Icy E"ates Limiled/Glen BUIlders Inc 
'm¥e ie to certifU that the building. pr~mise5, o r pari Ihereof. al the ;tho\'C location. built - all c red 

_ changed as to u,;c unde r Build ing Permit '0 2· 1147 ,h.., had final il lon, hl> been found 10 conforrn 
substantially to requirements o f Zoning Ordin"ncc: and Building c ode: o f the City, and i> hereby ' pprm'cd for 

occupancy or usc, limited or otherwise, ", indicated below , 
POR110N OF B .tIDING OR PREMISES AI't'RO\Ul 0<;0 P"....cY 

5 Reslden," i l Dwelhng ni lS 
Unil$ U,t Group R3 Type 513 

130 A 1999 

U01.iring Condltions: 
Exclude.> ni l H (, 

11us ccnifieJ.tc super5Cdes A 
ccnificatc issued J! 
Apprm'Cd, ,..." 

...................-_ .. 

tn5{Je<'ttrr of BulltlitJl/S -.....,..~ ....,.' ._" .. _- ...- .__ ......-.~.,-., ­

( \)'dtc ) tnsp<...·tor 

Nula'C n.l.",*,-~ '"'.... .,.d~oI~ ~QI.I(iiIJa 10 k UWIIIk'rtCd m. 
(1110'" ID 0""1W'I' ",tJtft ~ cfWIIi" IIkO. c:.art . '1I IItIf'CWlbnt kJ .--.r ... tc.tt tor tIM" ..... 

http:ccnifieJ.tc


CITY OF PORTlAND. MAl ;E 


Dcp;lrtrnelll o f Building Inspection 


alerlificaie .of ®.ceupane~ 

t OCATION 1838 For"" Ave CBL 327 110 1300 1 

Issued toWcliesley Estates l.imiled/Glen Builders Inc IJJ.te of Issue 101 1512003 

'mI,i15 II! to cerfiftl th.u tht~ building. prcmi, S. or part thereof. at the abon :' l0C3tio n. huilt - altered 

- changc::d as to USC: under Building Permit No02· 11 47 . has had final inspect ion. has heen found to conform 
subslamially to requircmems or ZoninJl, Ordinan{'c and Building Cod,," of the Cit . and i~ h(: rcby approved for 
on.'upanc...l' or use, limitcu or othcrwlst: , as indicateu helow. 

PORn O!'i OF Bl'llDlNG OR PRE\'I5e !'('ROVED OCCl p,v.;Cy 

l:.nllrc • BUI lding Number -l '" i{e.-.idl.:nlia l D,,"'Clh ng Un ib­
Usc Group R3 Type Sil 
BOCA 1999 

limiting Conditio ns: 

l'hl... ceITificau: SUJX:r5CUCS / 
cenific:lltc issued /' 

Approva l 42- · · r-·-··-t --~.-·-.·-.-·.-· ..-. · ... - ... ::::--=...... - . .... . ·I· ·~ . .. ............- .... .J

( Datu) 1'!.SfN..v:to 

~. 

fruP«:''''' of HI/fILling< 

_±~t~""fuI_al~"' ~a,.s....,.. W I!o:~&.." 7 
.:......... 1(1'"' .....,.pqI(ft)~ ....... ~"lII_~ ID"""" (If~ ___ ""'" 


/ 

/ 



TO: Inspections 

FROM Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coo rdinato r 

DATE November 20, 2003 

RE: C. of O. 's for Welles ley Estates (in the vicinity of IIl8 18 Forest Ave . ) 
(CBL 327B0077) (ID 2001-0307) 

After visiting the 'ltc, I ha ve the fo llo wing comments: 

Pertaining to Buildin g 6 (#20-32) and Building 7 (#40-46) , 

Site work co mplete. 

For Buildings 6 and 7, I recommend issuing a permanent Certificate of Occupancy, 

Plea se co ntact me if you have any ques tions or comments. 
Thank You. 

Cc: 	 Sarah Hopkins, Deve lopment Review Services Manager 
Mike Nugent , Inspection Services Manager 

File: 	 0 :\plan\c1rc\wt:! Ics ley3 .doc 


